
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72025549 7PSSDB 18.80 3.10 58.28

72025552 P15 - (57927) PRESERVE AT HWY 6 10PSSDA 18.66 3.15 58.78

72025561 P15 - (92004) Westbury 7PSSDB 18.83 4.70 88.50

72025578 P15 - (57927) PRESERVE AT HWY 6 10PSSDA 18.77 3.15 59.13

72025589 P15 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 18.69 5.45 101.86

72025610 P15 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 18.80 6.15 115.62

72025636 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.83 3.45 64.96

72025650 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.85 3.10 58.44

72025669 P15 - (23565) Bellaire Blvd/S Rice Ave/Panel 7PSSDB 18.87 4.90 92.46

75015796 5PSSDB 18.46 5.70 105.22

803.25

5% -40.16

SUBTOTAL 763.09

-$140.40

TOTAL $622.69

Settlement
of payment

Ulises Sorto 9/29/2023

R000557

203

D101

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5

P16 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing

Fuel


	09-22-2023 to 09-28-2023



